
From: Schimsa, Rebecca <RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov>
To: Adams, Marcia <Marcia.Adams@admin.sc.gov>

Koch, Paul <Paul.Koch@admin.sc.gov>
Avant, David <David.Avant@admin.sc.gov>
Paul, Kevin <Kevin.Paul@admin.sc.gov>
Aydlette, Kim <Kim.Aydlette@admin.sc.gov>

CC: Patel, Swati <SwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov>
Taylor, Richele <RicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov>
Smith, Austin <AustinSmith@gov.sc.gov>
kstenson@emd.sc.gov <kstenson@emd.sc.gov>
Batson, Steven (sbatson@emd.sc.gov) <sbatson@emd.sc.gov>
Godfrey, Rob <RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov>
Adams, Chaney <ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov>
Symmes, Brian <BrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov>
Peters, Hal <HalPeters@gov.sc.gov>

Date: 10/20/2016 5:36:17 PM
Subject: Executive Orders 2016-40 and -41

Attachments: 2016-40 Granting Leave with Pay to State Employees due to State of Emergency.pdf
2016-41 Granting Leave with Pay to State Employees due to Hazardous Weather.pdf
State Office Closings during Matthew.xlsx

Today, Governor Haley issued Executive Orders 2016-40 and -41, granting leave to state employees as a result of the 
State of Emergency for Hurricane Matthew and hazardous weather conditions from Hurricane Matthew, respectively. 
 Attached are both orders as well as a spreadsheet of closure information.
 
Thank you.
 
 
 
Rebecca S. Schimsa
Deputy Legal Counsel
Office of Governor Nikki R. Haley
O: 803-734-6068 | C: 803-429-4561
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